

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Danapur

DIVISION

→ Bihata

SUB-DIVISION

MI.B No - 1462

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Agency - अजीत कुमार

1st and 2nd Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
Head - MM BSY					
Agency:- AJIT kumar.					
Agreement No:- 07/SBD/2021-22					
					15/7/2021
Work start dt:- 15/7/2021					
Record measurement					
Dt of measurement:- 25/7/2021					
(1) Construction of Benchmarks and reference pillars as per Sp. - do - do - Job					
					0.995 km
(2) Clearing and Grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation -- pls					
-- do - Job					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost:-					
1) construction of Benchmark and reference pillars.					
do - do - job					
Qty vide item M.B Page (11)					
0.995 km @ Rs 10982.64/km					
Rs 10928 = w					
② clearing and grubbing					
Road land: - including					
uprooting vid. - do. do - job					
Qty vide item M.B Page (11)					
0.68 Hec @ Rs 5299.00/Hec					
Rs 36038 = w					
③ construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow - do with					
- do - do - do					
Qty vide item M.B Page					
(12)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
from 100 m lead:-					
1011.625 M ³ @ Rs 154.58/M ³					
→ Rs 156592 = 10					
from 1000 m lead					
425.375 M ³ @ Rs 192.05/M ³					
→ Rs 81637.9 = 10					
→ Rs 83605 = 10					
(4) Construction of Subgrade: an earthen shoulder:-					
Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material					
do do do					
Qty vide item 11 & 12					
(12)					
1626.34 M ³ @ Rs 190.01/M ³					
→ 309021 = 10					
Rs 595969 = 10					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(5) G.S.B No-1					
construction of granular					
subbase by providing					
well graded material					
spreading in uniform					
-- do. do. Job					
Qty vide item M.B Page (13)					
606.27 m ³ @ Rs 2971.9/m ³					
→ Rs 1801774-00					

(6) WBM No-3					
Providing, laying, spreading					
and compacting stone					
aggregates of ϕ size					
to wear band					
macadam -- do --					
do - Job					
Qty vide item M.B Page (13)					
267.331 m ³ @ Rs 3819.50/m ³					
→ Rs 1021071-00					
Rs 3418814-00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ E/W in excavation of foundation of structure as per drawing -- do - Job Qty vide item M-B Page (14) 58.24 m³ @ Rs 305.47/m³ → 17787 = 0					
⑧ Providing concrete for plain/concrete reinforced concrete in open foundations complete do - do - Job RCC - M 15 Qty vide item M-B Page (14) 5.292 m³ @ Rs 5257.05/m³ → Rs 27820 = 0					
⑨ Providing concrete for plain/ reinforced concrete in open foundⁿ - do do - do - Job Qty vide item M-B Page (14) 37.64 m³ @ Rs 5747.70/m³					
Continuation → Rs 216542 = 0					
Rs 3680764 = 0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Plain/reinforced concrete in slab structure					
Complete do. do. do.					
Qty vide item No 8 Page 15					
24.74 m ³ @ Rs 5774.50/m ³					
→ Rs 142811.10					
(11) Paving & laying 10 mm concrete					
hume pipe on fast					
Clays bedding - -					
- - do - do - do					
Qty vide item No 8 Page 15					
150 m @ Rs 3568.12/m					
→ Rs 535220.00					
(12) Paving and filling					
MMBSY Sign board and					
logo of MMBSY Project -					
Paving and filling of					
typical MMBSY infrastructure					
Sign board with logo					
Continued					
					Rs 535220.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Rs as per MORD --					20
-- do -- Job					
only vide item M.B. (16)					
CI No. @ Rs 9426.63/No					
→ Rs 9427 = 10					
Rs 3891524 = 10					
Add labour cost 1/- → + 38915 = 10					
Add GST 12% → 466983 = 10					
Add seigniorage → 57441 = 10					
Rs 441988 = 10					
Rs 4454863 = 10					
Less as per Agg (-1.55%) → - 68567 = 10					
Rs 4351332 = 10					
Less 1st allotment → - 2456554 = 10					
Rs 1894778 = 10					
Rs 4454863 = 10					
Less as per Agg (-1.55%) → - 69050 = 10					
Rs 4385813 = 10					
Less 1st allotment → - 2456554 = 10					
Rs 1929259 = 10					
Signature 28/10/22 At					
Signature 28/10/22 JE					

Continuation

Attested
A.M.
30/12/21

कार्यपालक स. भयंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, दानपुर